38M-20151105
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
CONTROLS
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
38-TH-0025-XXX-T
Valve Series
End Connection
Valve Size
Seat Material
Special Designation
Additional
Special Designation
Port Arrangement
See part number matrix for itemized options
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
Easy to Automate!
Pneumatic Electric
This investment cast 3-way valve can be an
economical option for flow patterns that normally
require multiple 2-way valves. Available in L or
T port configurations, this valve is excellent for
diverting flow within control loop processes. The
ISO 5211 mounting pad optimizes quick & easy
automation. Available only in 316 stainless steel
with RTFE seat trim.
Series 38
3-Way
Ball Valve
Threaded
Sizes 1/4” - 2”
1000 psi WOG
316SST
Regular Port Design
Threaded Ends
ISO 5211 Actuator Mounting Pad
Blowout Proof Stem
4 Seat Design (RTFE standard)
“L” or “T” Port Option
Lockable Manual Handle
VALVE SIZE VALVE Cv “L” VALVE Cv “T”
1/4" 3 3.5
3/8" 3.5 4
1/2" 4.2 5
3/4" 7 8
1" 14 20
1-1/4" 19 30
1-1/2" 35 40
2" 45 60
Flow Patterns for L-Port
Flow Patterns for T-Port
STANDARDS
Design		  EN -1983, EN-12516-3
End Connections	 ASME B1.20.1
Pressure Testing	 EN-12266-1
Mounting		  ISO 5211
Marking System for Valves  EN 19
Material Certification	 EN 10204-3.1 MTR
Quality Assurance  	 ISO 9001:2008
SERIES 38  3-W
ay
Series 38 Three-Way Threaded
Ball Valve
Regular Port, L or T Option
1000 psi WOG
1/4” to 2”
Pressure vs. Temperature Chart
for Valves 1/4” to 2”
MATERIALS LIST
A-T Controls reserves the right to change product designs and
technical/dimensional specifications without notice.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246